Liquor Commission of Western Australia (Liquor Control Act 1988)

Applicant:	Monday Madness Pty Ltd (represented by Mr Peter Fraser of Dwyer Durack Lawyers)
Intervener:	Commissioner of Police Chief Health Officer (represented by Mr Sam Pack of State Solicitor's Office)
Objectors:	City of Vincent Dr Kim Payet
Premises:	Stirling Specialty Liquor Campus Perth, Tenancy 1, 80 Stirling Street, Perth
Commission:	Mr Eddie Watling (Deputy Chairperson) Ms Pamela Hass (Member) Ms Kirsty Stynes (Member)
Matter:	Application for review pursuant to section 25 of the Liquor Control Act 1988
Date of Order:	26 November 2019

Orders:

It is on 26 November 2019, ordered that:

- 1. Leave be granted to withdraw proceedings.
- 2. Proceedings are withdrawn.

uph Ang

MR EDDIE WATLING DEPUTY CHAIRPERSON